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 Tom Boonen6111 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 611 611 611 611 614 611 611

 Julien Schell5292 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 521 529 614 614 611 521 521

 Max Aschoff5213 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 529 521 521 529 529

 Joosen-van Bellingen6214 106 106 106 529 529 529 529 529 621 621 621 621 529 529 111 111 529 529 621 621

 Bob Herber1065 614 529 529 614 614 614 614 614 106 106 529 529 621 107 521 521 621 621 614 614

 Daan Meijer1076 529 614 614 106 106 106 106 106 529 529 106 106 106 111 621 621 106 106 106 106

 Max Tubben1117 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 621 208 106 107 107 107 107

 Peter Posavac1918 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 111 208 106 208 111 111 111 111

 de Borst-van Oord2029 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 191 245 107 107 191 191 191 191

 van den Berg-van den Berg24510 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 202 245 245 245 245 245 106 191 191 208 208 208 208

 Ted van Vliet20811 208 206 206 206 202 202 202 208 202 202 202 202 208 307 307 307 233 233 233 233

 Remco de Beus23312 206 208 208 208 208 208 208 245 208 208 208 208 202 191 233 233 202 202 202 202

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh30513 202 202 202 202 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 233 202 202 245 245 245 245

 Stox-Stox36014 233 233 233 233 206 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 202 245 245 305 305 305 305

 Mark Wieringa41015 360 360 360 360 360 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 410 410 461 461 360 360 360

 Jan Berry Drenth46916 305 305 305 305 305 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 307 461 461 305 360 307 307 307

 van Dam-van Dam30717 307 307 307 307 307 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 410 360 305 410 307 410 410 410

 Mark Jobst46118 461 461 461 461 461 410 410 410 410 410 410 410 461 305 360 360 410 469 469 469

 Marcel v.d. Lyke49619 401 401 401 410 410 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 461 461 461

 Bas Barenbrug49020 481 481 410 401 401 496 496 496 496 496 496 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490

 Berg-Cascatau61421 410 410 469 469 481 490 490 490 490 490 490 496 496 496 496 496 496 496 496 496

 Hein Koopman19022 469 469 481 481 469 401 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

 Bart Arendsen20623 490 496 496 496 496 190 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401 401

 Voet-van den Broeck40124 496 490 490 490 490

 Blaak-Blaak48125 190 190 190 190 190
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 Tom Boonen6111 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 529 611 611

 Julien Schell5292 521 521 521 521 521 529 529 611 529 529

 Max Aschoff5213 529 529 529 529 529 521 521 521 521 521

 Joosen-van Bellingen6214 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621

 Bob Herber1065 614 614 614 614 614 106 106 106 106 106

 Daan Meijer1076 106 106 106 106 106 107 107 107 107 107

 Max Tubben1117 107 107 107 107 107 111 111 111 111

 Peter Posavac1918 111 111 111 111 111 191 191 191 191

 de Borst-van Oord2029 191 191 191 191 191 202 202 202 202

 van den Berg-van den Berg24510 208 202 202 202 202 245 245 245

 Ted van Vliet20811 202 208 208 245 245 208 208 208

 Remco de Beus23312 233 233 233 208 208 233 233 233

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh30513 245 245 245 233 233 305 305 305

 Stox-Stox36014 305 305 305 305 305 360 360 360

 Mark Wieringa41015 360 360 360 360 360 410 410

 Jan Berry Drenth46916 307 410 410 410 410 307 307

 van Dam-van Dam30717 410 307 307 307 307 469 469

 Mark Jobst46118 469 469 469 469 469 461 461

 Marcel v.d. Lyke49619 461 461 461 461 461 496

 Bas Barenbrug49020 496 496 496 496 496 490

 Berg-Cascatau61421 490 490 490 490 490

 Hein Koopman19022

 Bart Arendsen20623

 Voet-van den Broeck40124

 Blaak-Blaak48125
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